Order On Whatsapp
Menu
Your Cart

Avodart 0.5 mg ( Dutasteride ) 30 soft capsules

Avodart 0.5 mg ( Dutasteride ) 30 soft capsules
Hot
Avodart 0.5 mg ( Dutasteride ) 30 soft capsules
  • Stock: In Stock
  • Model: Avodart 0.5 mg ( Dutasteride ) 30 soft capsules
Products Sold: 4
Product Views: 2602
$70.00
Ex Tax: $70.00

What Avodart 0.5 mg ( Dutasteride )  is and what it is used for:

Avodart 0.5 mg (Dutasteride) remedy is used to treat the symptoms of an enlarged prostate BPH in boys. Avodart 0.5 mg (Dutasteride) works by reducing the size of an enlarged prostate. It helps relieve the signs and symptoms of BPH, such as difficulty starting urine flow, sensitive discharge, and frequent or urgent urination (including in the middle of the night). It may also reduce the need for surgical procedures to treat BPH.


Again Avodart 0.5 mg (Dutasteride) plays an effective role in preventing hair loss. For many men, thinning hair is a natural part of growing older. Typically, male pattern hair loss begins when a man reaches his nineteen thirties or nineteen forties, but it can occur in the late teens or early nineteen twenties.


Like many signs of aging, male pattern baldness cannot be prevented or completely reversed, and many guys are happy to embody the process, or at least tolerate it. However, for some people baldness can affect self-confidence and intellectual well-being, especially if it occurs prematurely. In this case, hair loss remedies can be powerful. Medicines cannot treat baldness, but some tablets can help reverse male pattern baldness.



How to use Avodart


Take Avodart capsules  by mouth with or without food as directed by your doctor, usually once daily. Swallow the medicine whole. Do not crush or chew the capsules.


To get the maximum benefit from Avodart 0.5 mg (Dutasteride) use this medicine regularly. To help you remember, take Avodart  capsules at the same time each day.


Because Avodart 0.5 mg (Dutasteride) may be absorbed through the skin and may harm an unborn baby, women who are pregnant or may become pregnant should not administer this medication.


It may take 3 to 6 months to notice improvement in symptoms. Tell your doctor if you notice any changes in your body.

Write a review

Note: HTML is not translated!
Bad Good